10/25/05 5:38:11 PM

U. S. Bankruptcy Court -- California Eastern
Disbursement 6047BK & 6133BK
Depository U.S. Treasury
From 07/23/05 To 10/25/05

Case # Debtor Amount Creditor Address

103-16442 Lee, John and Phyllis
1,105.00 Lee, John and Phyllis

199-11342 Chase, Lorenza and Frederic

199-11822

200-22878

200-33502

202-20995

202-21940

298-32971

900-92723

334.42

Avco Financial Services

Campbell, Arnold and April

1, 656.91

GE Card Services

Abel Soto And Arcella Villarreal

242.94

Fairbairn, Jana
6, 844.22

Vernon, Lynne Marie
450.64

Wells Fargo Card Services

Diamond W. Floor

Peoples Bank

Atterberry, David J/Claire G.

7, 350.00
400.00

Debtor Refund
Debtor Refund

Shamrock Equipment Co.

1, 237.93

Paragon Furniture Inc

Espindula, David/Yvette

Attn Recovery Dept

P O Box 4044

Glassberg Pollak and Auerbac

1000 Lafayette Blvd

6501 Kelsey Canyon Road
6501 Kelsey Canyon Road

6420 Wuliger Way

450.76  Espindula, David 5725 Ehrlich Road, Turlock 95380, Yvette Espindula
901-93036 Randy And Nancy Steffens
266.25 Finova CI 8 P O Box 30028
1,017.86  Finova claim 7 P O Box 33028
997-90350 Spears
163.52  Wells Fargo Bank NA PO Box 4049
Total: 13 Creditors $21, 520.45
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